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Lap =37 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap ;537 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
4 10:47:04.969 47.791 18.471 7.338 21.982 120.0
(3) ikuji- ZC33S 5 10:47:51.510 46.541 17.695 6.959 21.887 129.2
1 10:44:55.378 51.864 21.434 8.096 22.334 115.6 6 10:48:36.425 44.915 17.725 6.923 20.267 129.2
2 10:45:39.599 44.221 17.283 6.991 19.947 135.0 7 10:49:26.671 50.246 19.765 7.774 22.707 114.6
3 10:46:24.496 44.897 17.467 6.893 20.537 131.7 8 10:50:11.828 45.157 17.748 6.846 20.563 129.8
4 10:47:08.687 44,191 17.321 6.768 20.102 132.0 9 10:51:09.811 57.983 21.963 8.524 27.496 93.3
5 10:47:52.626 43.939 17.256 6.747 19.936 134.0
6 10:48:42.667 50.041 20.004 7.278 22.759 106.1 (9) FoL\ ZC33S
7 10:49:27.272 44.605 17.271 6.760 20.574 133.3 1 10:45:02.619 49.181 19.319 7.475 22.387 114.9
8 10:50:31.703 1:04.431 29.819 8.658 25.954 79.1 2 10:45:48.405 45.786 18.112 6.827 20.847 125.0
9 10:51:28.830 57.127 22.309 8.202 26.616 91.1 3 10:46:34.105 45.700 18.415 6.780 20.505 123.3
10 10:52:13.133 44.303 17.503 6.910 19.890 135.0 4 10:47:24.492 50.387 21.333 7.587 21.467 98.5
5 10:48:09.492 45.000 18.081 6.579 20.340 124.4
(5) 2k 2C33S 6 10:49:02.182 52.690 21.474 7.531 23.685 101.3
1 10:44:59.840 49.732 19.556 8.057 22.119 125.6 7 10:49:57.879 55.697 25.799 8.233 21.665 95.7
2 10:45:44.000 44.160 17.643 6.840 19.677 127.4 8 10:50:43.163 45.284 18.168 6.760 20.356 125.3
3 10:46:43.481 59.481 26.807 9.361 23.313 102.1 9 10:51:34.691 51.528 18.232 7.275 26.021 123.3
4 10:47:32.568 49.087 17.956 6.845 24.286 127.1 10 10:52:31.533 56.842 26.742 7.984 22.116 90.6
5 10:48:54.381 1:21.813 40.502 9.325 31.986 53.3
6 10:49:38.455 44.074 17.693 6.743 19.638 126.8 (10) KU > ZC33S
7 10:50:40.148 1:01.693 28.356 9.258 24.079 86.4 1 10:44:42.431 46.007 17.949 7.052 21.006 127.1
8 10:51:41.647 1:01.499 30.231 8.353 22.915 61.2 2 10:45:30.209 47.778 18.255 7.091 22.432 124.4
9 10:52:26.618 44,971 17.837 6.691 20.443 126.8 3 10:46:15.944 45.735 18.099 6.756 20.880 130.1
4 10:47:07.633 51.689 21.454 7.510 22.725 83.3
(1) tom ZC33S 5 10:47:58.535 50.902 21.246 7.469 22.187 86.7
1 10:46:05.896 53.860 23.298 8.192 22.370 115.1 6 10:48:44.765 46.230 18.125 6.961 21.144 129.5
2 10:46:50.804 44,908 17.275 6.904 20.729 128.6 7 10:49:30.732 45.967 18.033 6.960 20.974 128.9
3 10:47:35.599 44.795 17.219 7.110 20.466 129.5 8 10:50:25.101 54.369 22.426 8.331 23.612 108.0
4 10:48:35.090 59.491 23.803 8.543 27.145 94.2 9 10:51:10.662 45.561 17.945 6.758 20.858 130.8
5 10:49:19.267 44.177 17.257 6.982 19.938 130.4 10 10:52:02.089 51.427 21.416 7.938 22.073 128.0
6 10:50:03.456 44,189 17.093 6.871 20.225 130.1
(90) —Bwh ZC33S
(4) ==hL@ZC31Sek ZC31SeK 1 10:46:14.863 47.225 18.340 7.239 21.646 131.1
1 10:45:15.990 45.573 17.691 7.078 20.804 131.1 2 10:47:01.384 46.521 18.184 7.156 21.181 132.4
2 10:46:00.432 44.442 17.338 6.773 20.331 132.7 3 10:51:20.162 4:18.778 25.167 7.595 22.390 92.6
3 10:46:55.323 54.891 20.317 7.480 27.094 117.6 4 10:52:07.986 47.824 18.656 7.453 21.715 129.2
4 10:47:47.313 51.990 22.445 7.976 21.569 81.1
5 10:48:31.962 44.649 17.374 6.791 20.484 133.3
6 10:49:35.595 1:03.633 28.990 10.496 24.147 51.4
7 10:50:20.247 44.652 17.297 6.761 20.594 134.0
8 10:51:13.660 53.413 24.298 7.689 21.426 85.2
9 10:51:58.581 44,921 17.653 6.819 20.449 132.4
(8) &t@zc33s ZC33S
1 10:46:22.915 45.149 17.992 6.923 20.234 126.8
2 10:47:20.526 57.611 24.887 8.856 23.868 77.6
3 10:48:05.121 44.595 17.534 6.794 20.267 129.5
4 10:49:07.904 1:02.783 26.313 9.779 26.691 89.6
5 10:49:55.287 47.383 17.723 6.725 22.935 130.1
(7) Twd< ZC32S
1 10:45:23.422 45.323 17.899 6.991 20.433 127.1
2 10:46:08.226 44.804 17.697 6.870 20.237 128.0
3 10:46:53.400 45.174 17.749 6.823 20.602 127.1
4 10:47:38.579 45.179 17.813 6.886 20.480 126.5
5 10:48:23.327 44.748 17.748 6.737 20.263 126.5
6 10:49:18.240 54.913 20.565 7.960 26.388 115.4
7 10:50:17.612 59.372 24.792 8.300 26.280 80.0
8 10:51:02.638 45.026 17.729 6.923 20.374 127.1
9 10:51:56.226 53.588 22.011 7.502 24.075 92.9
10 10:52:41.187 44,961 17.786 6.708 20.467 126.5
(2) aplume ZC33S
1 10:44:46.807 45.672 17.977 7.146 20.549 127.4
2 10:45:32.301 45.494 17.933 6.862 20.699 127.4
3 10:46:17.178 44.877 17.630 7.030 20.217 130.4
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